Date

03/09/2024
05/09/2024
10/09/2024
11/09/2024
12/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
18/09/2024
20/09/2024
23/09/2024
24/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
26/09/2024
01/10/2024
07/10/2024
09/10/2024
11/10/2024

14/10/2024

Times AM
10:00- 12:00
10:00- 12:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

09:30 - 12:00

14:00-15:30

9.:30-16.00

10:00-11:30

14:00-15:30

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

13:30-15:30

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00 - 12:00

13:30-15:30

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

SIPS IT Course Calendar: Autumn Term 2024

Course

Arbor - student and guardian profiles

Arbor - attendance management

SIMS.net - Day to Day Changes in Academic Management
SIMS.net Intro to Assessement

Arbor -Day to Day changes in Timetable Administration
SIMS.net - Post 16 Learning Aims and Sixth Form Funding
SIMS.net - Day to Day Changes in NovaTl6

SIMS.net - Exams Organiser

SIMS.net - Pupil Census Update

SIMS.net - Pupil Census Update

SIMS.net - Pupil Census Update

SIMS.net - Pupil Census Update

Arbor - Examinations

Arbor - Intro to Summative Assessment

Arbor - Internal Exams

Arbor Custom Report Writer

SIMS.net - School Workforce Census

SIMS.net - School Workforce Census

SIMS.net - Overview of Attendance Reporting

School Audience

All Schools

All Schools

All Secondary Schools
All Schools

All Secondary Schools
Secondary Establishments with Post 16 Students
All Secondary Schools
All Secondary Schools
All Primary Schools
All Primary Schools
All Secondary Schools
All Primary Schools
All Secondary Schools
All schools

All Secondary Schools
All schools

All Schools

All Schools

All Schools
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