SIPS IT Course Calendar: Autumn Term 2024

Date	Times AM	Course	School Audience
03/09/2024	10:00- 12:00	Arbor - student and guardian profiles	All Schools
05/09/2024	10:00- 12:00	Arbor - attendance management	All Schools
10/09/2024	14:00-16:00	SIMS.net - Day to Day Changes in Academic Management	All Secondary Schools
11/09/2024	14:00-16:00	SIMS.net Intro to Assessement	All Schools
12/09/2024	14:00-16:00	Arbor -Day to Day changes in Timetable Administration	All Secondary Schools
16/09/2024	09:30 - 12:00	SIMS.net - Post 16 Learning Aims and Sixth Form Funding	Secondary Establishments with Post 16 Students
16/09/2024	14:00-15:30	SIMS.net - Day to Day Changes in NovaT6	All Secondary Schools
18/09/2024	9.:30-16.00	SIMS.net - Exams Organiser	All Secondary Schools
20/09/2024	10:00-11:30	SIMS.net - Pupil Census Update	All Primary Schools
23/09/2024	14:00-15:30	SIMS.net - Pupil Census Update	All Primary Schools
24/09/2024	10:00-11:30	SIMS.net - Pupil Census Update	All Secondary Schools
25/09/2024	10:00-11:30	SIMS.net - Pupil Census Update	All Primary Schools
25/09/2024	13:30-15:30	Arbor - Examinations	All Secondary Schools
26/09/2024	10:00-12:00	Arbor - Intro to Summative Assessment	All schools
01/10/2024	10:00-12:00	Arbor - Internal Exams	All Secondary Schools
07/10/2024	10:00 - 12:00	Arbor Custom Report Writer	All schools
09/10/2024	13:30-15:30	SIMS.net - School Workforce Census	All Schools
11/10/2024	10:00 - 12:00	SIMS.net - School Workforce Census	All Schools
14/10/2024	10:00 - 12:00	SIMS.net - Overview of Attendance Reporting	All Schools